
Company Name First Name Last Name Contact Title Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Code Country Phone Email
Arb Builders Group Inc. Assa bhamra Owner 11380 FREDERICK ROAD ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 US (646) 359-1789 abhamra@ymail.com
Aspire Tech Services and Solutions Corp. Adam Tanjil 11 Broadway New York NY 10004 US (917) 600-9233 tanjil@aspiretss.com
C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns President 9401 Sharpsburg Pike Hagerstown MD 21740 US (301) 733-7300 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com
Callas Contractors, LLC Karla Yost 10549 Downsville Pike Hagerstown MD 21740 US (301) 739-8400 bids@callascontractors.com
CJ Miller LLC Gregory Reese Chief Estimator 3514 Basler Road Hampstead MD 21074 US (410) 239-8006 greese@cjmillerllc.com
Company Information Adam Bouman 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township NJ 8619 US (051) 366-6335 dodge.docs@construction.com
Deltek Source Management asas 2291 Wood Oak Dr. Herndon VA 20171 US (202) 547-5888 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Detwiler Roofing, LLC Titus Detwiler 1578 Main Street East Earl PA 17519 US (717) 200-4000 X32 bids@detwilerroofing.com
DevCare Solutions Ltd Gayathri Prithviraj DevCare Solutions 579 Executive Campus Drive Westerville OH 43082 US (614) 221-2277 karthika@devcare.com
Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmil 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 arlington TX 76018 US (413) 376-7032 jayalakshmil@construction.com
Excavating Associates, Inc Ryan Dom General Manager PO Box 434 Ellerslie MD 21529 US (301) 777-0444 rdom@excavatingassociates.com
Four Seasons Truck Equipment (MWS LLC) Isaac Weber 11405 Mapleville Road Smithsburg MD 21783 US (301) 824-3628 X3 Isaac@fourseasonstruck.net
Francis O. Day Co., Inc. Logan Englert Chief Estimator 850 E. Gude Drive Rockville MD 20850 US (240) 620-3581 logane@foday.com
Francis O. Day Co., Inc. Jerry Kennedy Bid Admin 850 East gude Drive Suite A Rockville MD 20850 US (301) 652-2400 jerryk@foday.com
Guardrails, Etc., Inc. Cynthia Taylor Executive Asst. 4010 North Point Blvd. Baltimore MD 21222 US (410) 477-8300 cynthiataylor@guardrailsetc.com
Specialized Engineering Stephen Sokol Senior Marketing Coordinator 4845 International Blvd. Suite 104 Frederick MD 21703 US (301) 607-4180 ssokol@specializedengineering.com
Tazayah LLC Justin Lawrence 15828 Meherrin Way Woodbridge VA 22191 US (571) 512-5747 bids@tazayah.com
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